)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 07:03:15 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2532 General Bill, By R.L. Altman, H.E. Pearce, J.J. Snow and B.E. Thrailkill

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-17-715 so as to provide that any person
convicted of violating statutes relating to shellfish shall have his permit for shellfish culture revoked, and it must not be renewed
for five years.

02/25/87
02/25/87
04/16/87
04/22/87
04/23/87
04/28/87
04/28/87

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-710

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-710
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1956
Read second time HJ-2072

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2124

Introduced and read first time SJ-1528

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1528

Page 1 of 1



