South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 07:03:15 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2532 General Bill, By R.L. Altman, H.E. Pearce, J.J. Snow and B.E. Thrailkill

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-17-715 so as to provide that any person convicted of violating statutes relating to shellfish shall have his permit for shellfish culture revoked, and it must not be renewed for five years.

02/25/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-710
02/25/87	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-710
04/16/87	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1956
04/22/87	House	Read second time HJ-2072
04/23/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2124
04/28/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1528
04/28/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1528